
Dry Material Discharge 75 PSI
Speci�cation Sheet

Midwest Hose 

& Specialty, Inc.

Corporate Headquarters

3312 S. I-35 Service Road

Oklahoma City, OK 73129

405 - 670 - 6718

Find nearest location

www.midwesthose.com

APPROVAL PROCESS

Dry Material Discharge 75L JOB: DATE:

MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

NOTES:

ENGINEER NAME:

ENGINEER SIGNATURE:

Print setting must be on 

best quality for scanning

4”

Dry Material Discharge 75H 
4”

5”

TEST DOCUMENTATION

inchinch inch

ID

Tube

Size OD

psi

Max WP

lbs/ft feet

Weight

Coil

Length

100

5

75
4

4.53

4.72

5.71

3/16”

1/4”

1/4”

1.6

2.14

2.63

W

MWHDRYMAT75H-64 75 PSI W.P.
-40° to 180° F   -40° to 82° C

DRY MATERIAL 1/4” TUBE
DISCHARGE USE ONLY

MWHDRYMAT75L-64 75 PSI W.P.
-40° to 180° F   -40° to 82° C

DRY MATERIAL 3/16 TUBE
DISCHARGE USE ONLY

Designed for dry bulk transfer of 

bulk cement, grains, animal feed, 

and other dry abrasive materials. 

High abrasion resistant tube resists 

cutting and gouges. Can be rolled for 

transport and storage.

Tube Natural rubber/SBR blend

(static conductive/static dissipating)  

Cover Natural rubber/SBR blend

Reinforcement Synthetic textile

Safety Factor Minimum 3 to 1

-22° F to 176° F


