

Ory Material Discharge 75 PSI Specification Sheet



Designed for dry bulk transfer of bulk cement, grains, animal feed, and other dry abrasive materials. High abrasion resistant tube resists cutting and gouges. Can be rolled for transport and storage.

Tube Natural rubber/SBR blend (static conductive/static dissipating) **Cover** Natural rubber/SBR blend **Reinforcement** Synthetic textile **Safety Factor** Minimum 3 to 1



Tube Size	ID	OD	(A) Max WP	w Weight	Coil Length
inch	inch	inch	psi	lbs/ft	feet
3/16"	4	4.53		1.6	
1/4"	4	4.72	75	2.14	100
1/4"	5	5.71		2.63	

Dry Material Discharge 75L

□ 4″

Dry Material Discharge 75H

□ 4″

□ 5"

APPROVAL PROCESS

/	JOB: DATE:/
	MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:YESNO
	MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS: YES NO
	MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS: YES NO
	NOTES:
	ENGINEER NAME:
	ENGINEER SIGNATURE:





best quality for scanning